

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-5	523	Version:	1	Name:	Billie C. Harrison v. Milwaukee Coun No. CR201701185, EEOC Charge N 26G201700835C	
Туре:	Info	Informational Report			Status:	Archived	
File created:	6/22	/2018			In control:	Judiciary, Safety and General Servic	es Committee
On agenda:					Final action:	7/12/2018	
Title:	From Assistant Corporation Counsel, Office of Corporation Counsel, providing an informational report regarding a settlement payment in the total amount of \$50,000 to settle the matter of Billie C. Harrison v. Milwaukee County, Equal Rights Division Case No. CR201701185, Equal Employment Opportunity Commission Charge No. 26G201700835C. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 18-523 REPORT						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ad	tion	Result
7/12/2018	1		/, Safety and Committee		neral D	SCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKEN	
7/9/2018	1	Board C	hairman		R	EFERRED	
	-			Offi		EFERRED ation Counsel, providing an inform	national r

From Assistant Corporation Counsel, Office of Corporation Counsel, providing an informational report regarding a settlement payment in the total amount of \$50,000 to settle the matter of *Billie C. Harrison v. Milwaukee County*, Equal Rights Division Case No. CR201701185, Equal Employment Opportunity Commission Charge No. 26G201700835C. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)